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Prova Pratica Valutativa del giorno 31/05/2024

Elenco dei candidati che hanno superato la prova

COGNOME

MILANI
MINAZIOLI
MODENATO
MOLIN
MONFRINI
MORABITO
MORANO
MORELATO
MORI

NOME

MARTINA

SILVIA

GIADA

REBECCA

ELISA

MARTA SOFIA
ALESSANDRO
VALENTINA EMMA
MARGHERITA

VALUTAZIONE FINALE

82/100
99/100
100/100
87/100
92/100
100/100
78/100
100/100
96/100




